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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 2/1/2025 - 2/28/2025

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,101.55AFLAC02/07/2025INV0024637AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,100.92AFLAC02/21/2025INV0024802AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,202.47

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,271.38NATIONAL FARM LIFE02/07/2025INV0024646NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,271.14NATIONAL FARM LIFE02/21/2025INV0024811NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,542.52

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,540.66SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX02/07/2025INV0024648SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX02/07/2025INV0024649SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,515.28SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX02/21/2025INV0024813SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX02/21/2025INV0024814SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,355.94

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

92.73CHILD SUPPORT02/07/2025INV0024638STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

91.18CHILD SUPPORT02/21/2025INV0024803STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 183.91

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

46,181.69TCDRS-RETIREMENT02/07/2025INV0024647T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

44,124.41TCDRS-RETIREMENT02/21/2025INV0024812T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 90,306.10

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,779.40DENTAL-BCBS02/07/2025INV0024640TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,767.78MEDICAL-BCBS02/07/2025INV0024641TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS02/07/2025INV0024642TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

252.36MEDICAL-BCBS02/07/2025INV0024643TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,281.68MEDICAL-BCBS02/07/2025INV0024644TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,383.58MEDICAL-BCBS02/07/2025INV0024645TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

218.68VISION-BCBS02/07/2025INV0024650TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,776.68DENTAL-BCBS02/21/2025INV0024805TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,767.78MEDICAL-BCBS02/21/2025INV0024806TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.88MEDICAL-BCBS02/21/2025INV0024807TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

252.36MEDICAL-BCBS02/21/2025INV0024808TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,166.71MEDICAL-BCBS02/21/2025INV0024809TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,339.97MEDICAL-BCBS02/21/2025INV0024810TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

218.33VISION-BCBS02/21/2025INV0024815TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 130,103.08

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,383.66CHILD SUPPORT02/07/2025INV0024639TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,366.24CHILD SUPPORT02/21/2025INV0024804TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,749.90

235,443.92

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 03219 - BLAIR DURAN

525.72ADV 2025 COUNTY COURT
ASSISTANTS TRAINING CONF

02/05/2025ADV BD 02/12/2025BLAIR DURAN 012-101-6120

26.92REIMB F/2025 COURT
ASSISTANTS TRAINING 2/12-
2/14

02/26/2025ACT BD 02/14/2025BLAIR DURAN 012-101-6120

Vendor 03219 - BLAIR DURAN Total: 552.64
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Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

268.55MTGS @ TSC ON 1/28/25 &
2/12/25

02/19/2025ACT DF 02/12/2025DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

428.39REIMBURSEMENT F/VG
YOUNG CONTINUING E…

02/26/2025ACT DF 02/19/2025DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 696.94

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00COUNTY JUDGE MARCH 202502/10/202572335LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 1,349.58

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 02064 - CDCAT REGION 8

80.00REGION 8 SPRING CONF -
NATALIE CARSON

02/26/2025INV0024905CDCAT REGION 8 012-103-6120

Vendor 02064 - CDCAT REGION 8 Total: 80.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

42.75INV 779035-002/10/2025INV0024739DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-5010

30.26INV 779273-0 COUNTY CLERK
COPIER MAINTENANCE

02/10/2025INV0024739DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 73.01

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 72334 COUNTY CLERK
MARCH 2025

02/10/2025INV0024621LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,723.01

Department: 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER

Vendor: VEN06012 - JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE

498.64TRAINING W/MIKE
ESHENBAUGH SE DIST
MENTOR LIASON

02/19/2025ADV JZ 02/24/2025JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE 012-105-6120

Vendor VEN06012 - JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE Total: 498.64

Vendor: VEN06133 - PANORAMIC SOFTWARE CORPORATION

475.00VETPRO NATL USER ANNUAL
LICENSE FEE

02/10/202514911PANORAMIC SOFTWARE COR… 012-105-6070

Vendor VEN06133 - PANORAMIC SOFTWARE CORPORATION Total: 475.00

Department 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 973.64

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

980.49ACCT 831-000-6587 99302/12/20253483198905AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

749.16ACCT 831-000-7884 07702/19/20252114448902AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 1,729.65

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

2,575.00ACCT 00086202/10/2025125491BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 2,575.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

1,202.65INV 778899-002/10/2025INV0024739DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 1,202.65

Vendor: 00405 - HARRISON, WALDROP & UHEREK, LLP

7,450.00ID 04275, INV 91575; DeWITT
CO JUVENILE PROBATION

02/10/202591575HARRISON, WALDROP & UHE… 012-109-6080

Vendor 00405 - HARRISON, WALDROP & UHEREK, LLP Total: 7,450.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515602/26/2025INV0024902PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00
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Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

114.75NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080090

02/24/20251026896687PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 114.75

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

109.30ACCT 361 275-8219 910 402/12/2025INV0024757SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 109.30

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.61ACCT 29068505102/19/2025INV0024841SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.61

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

3,052.50ID:0620; INV #NRDD-0011533;
CLAIM #PO20240687-1

02/12/2025INV#NRDD-0011533TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 3,052.50

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

1,090.00ANNUAL COUNTY
MEMBERSHIP DUES 2025

02/12/202595769TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 1,090.00

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

288.65ACCT PIS 100002/19/202525010936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 288.65

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 20,652.11

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

425.00ALEX MONTES02/24/20252024-22267, 2024-22268JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6020

425.00DALLAS LEE CONETHAN II02/24/20252024-22288, 2024-22315JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6020

425.00JOSEPH CHARLES HARGROVE02/24/20252024-22301 2024-22302JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 1,275.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 1,275.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL

38.50CAUSE 21-04-13, 546 SOT VS
ESTELLA ZAMORA

02/10/20252024-24JENNIFER L KARL 012-113-6090

Vendor 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL Total: 38.50

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

350.00MARISSA PEREZ-GAMEZ02/24/202521-01-13,482JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 350.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

1,650.00MC02/10/202520-09-25,231JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 1,650.00

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,560.00D.P., H.P.02/24/202517-08-24,255..JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

135.00D.P., H.P.02/24/202517-08-24,255..JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 2,695.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

450.00EUSEBIO SAENZ02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00381KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 450.00

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

8,075.00MATTHEW MORIN02/10/202519-09-13,182KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

2,455.00MATTHEW MORIN02/10/202519-09-13,182KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 10,530.00

Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

980.00DAVID SALINAS02/24/202517-08-12,744-BL CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

710.00PHILIP JOHN02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00255L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

450.00SAMUEL BENITEZ02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00306L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020
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1,080.00ED ODOM02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00318L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

990.00DANIEL SWEAT02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00337L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

530.00JAZZ EVANS02/24/2025FE24-059L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 4,740.00

Vendor: 00887 - VICTORIA COUNTY

13,483.322025 SALARY ALLOCATION02/10/2025INV0024743VICTORIA COUNTY 012-113-6210

68,506.122025 SALARY ALLOCATION02/10/2025INV0024743VICTORIA COUNTY 012-113-6220

Vendor 00887 - VICTORIA COUNTY Total: 81,989.44

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

350.00MARTIN SALAS02/24/202521-07-13,624WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

900.00PRISCILLA FERNANDEZ02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00235WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

600.00RALPH RODRIGUEZ JR02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00290WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 1,850.00

Vendor: VEN06000 - ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES

2,290.00CHRISTOPHER POPAL02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00269ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

212.84CHRISTOPHER POPAL02/24/202524-062-DCCR-00269ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6060

350.00JAMES JUSTICE02/24/202520-05-13,280AZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN06000 - ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES Total: 2,852.84

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 107,145.78

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 02064 - CDCAT REGION 8

80.00REGISTRATION SPRING
CONFERENCE ESTHER RUIZ

02/05/2025INV0024657CDCAT REGION 8 012-114-6120

Vendor 02064 - CDCAT REGION 8 Total: 80.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

284.54INV 779271 779272 779523
780354 DC COPIER MAINT

02/10/2025INV0024739DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 284.54

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 364.54

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00672 - BONNIE WARWAS

276.28ADV TX JUSTICE COURT
TRAINING 02/12-02/14/25

02/05/2025ADV BW 02/12/2025BONNIE WARWAS 012-115-6120

Vendor 00672 - BONNIE WARWAS Total: 276.28

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00INV 781435-0 JP1 COPIER
MAINTENANCE

02/10/2025INV0024739DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC

395.00BODY REMOVAL - KREMLING02/24/2025INV0024882DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-115-6310

Vendor 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC Total: 395.00

Vendor: 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY

3,891.00ACCT 100049 AUTOPSY J.W.
BARNES

02/24/20253300008357TRAVIS COUNTY 012-115-6310

7,782.00ACCT 100049 AUTOPSY MW
KAISER III/ML HERRON

02/24/20253300009184TRAVIS COUNTY 012-115-6310

3,778.00ACCT 100049 AUTOPSY J.H.
STEELE

02/24/20253300008217TRAVIS COUNTY 012-115-6310

3,891.00ACCT 100049 AUTOPSY
K.VILLARREAL

02/24/20253300008982TRAVIS COUNTY 012-115-6310

Vendor 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY  Total: 19,342.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 20,043.28

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 02955 - BLANCA MCBRIDE

274.6010 HR JP2 TJCTC TRAINING
3/02-3/04/2025

02/26/2025ADV BM 03/02/2025BLANCA MCBRIDE 012-116-6120

Vendor 02955 - BLANCA MCBRIDE Total: 274.60
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Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

77.98ACCT 5405 GAL 230002/12/2025INV0024753CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 77.98

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

481.29ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 341002/05/2025347001257599DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 481.29

Vendor: VEN06138 - SHELBY HOCHDORF

280.90ADV F/EXP COURT PERSONNEL
TRAINING 2/25-2/26/2025

02/19/2025ADV SH 02/25/2025SHELBY HOCHDORF 012-116-6120

Vendor VEN06138 - SHELBY HOCHDORF Total: 280.90

Vendor: VEN04629 - STEPHANIE ROHAN

280.90ADV F/EXP COURT PERSONNEL
TRAINING 2/25-2/26/2025

02/19/2025ADV SR 02/25/2025STEPHANIE ROHAN 012-116-6120

Vendor VEN04629 - STEPHANIE ROHAN Total: 280.90

Vendor: 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY

3,891.00INV 3300009079 AUTOPSY M
CUELLAR

02/10/2025INV0024689TRAVIS COUNTY 012-116-6310

3,891.00INV 3300009185 AUTOPSY RR
FLESSNER

02/10/2025INV0024689TRAVIS COUNTY 012-116-6310

Vendor 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY  Total: 7,782.00

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

812.50TRANSFER DECEASED B.
DLUGOSCH TO TCME

02/10/202524-11-03VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 812.50

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 9,990.17

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

648.00ACCT 28728825673602/12/2025287288256736X02092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298202/12/2025287290572982x02092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857102/12/2025287294808571X02092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983402/12/2025287299079834X02092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

400.81ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-5225

90.00ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

10.72ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

36.35ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

98.94ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-7070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 636.82

Vendor: 02578 - COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY

1,550.00CIRA WEB HOSTING 202502/10/2025INV993205566COUNTY INFORMATION RESO… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02578 - COUNTY INFORMATION RESOURCE AGENCY Total: 1,550.00

Vendor: 02954 - GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS LC

495.20GV-AS ID KEY TAG02/10/202523157GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUTI… 012-117-7070

Vendor 02954 - GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS LC Total: 495.20

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

35.88ACCT 268927702/10/202511708521RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 35.88

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

1,446.56TIPS 230105 ACCT 3003589 IT
TONERS

02/10/2025GB00549143SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5010

2,398.16TIPS 230105 ACCT 3003589 IT
PRINTERS

02/10/2025GB00549143SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

153.00TIPS 230105 ACCT 3003589 IT02/10/2025GB00549163SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

4,920.00TIPS 230105 (NETWRIX) ACCT
3003589 IT

02/10/2025GB00550281SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070
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25.73DIR-CPO-5237 ACCT 3003589
IT

02/10/2025GB00550345SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

48.18TIPS 230105 ACCT 3003589 IT02/24/2025GB00551475SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-5225

5,892.40TIPS 230105 ACCT 3003589 IT02/24/2025GB00551545SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

46.19WASABI ESD SERVICE ACCT
3003589 IT

02/24/2025GB00546938SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 14,930.22

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705802/12/2025INV0024754SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505102/19/2025INV0024841SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834502/19/2025INV0024842SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 208.65

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.67ACCT 18437620102/19/2025184376201020725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.57ACCT 18437630102/19/2025184376301020725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720102/19/2025184377201020725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.89

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,216.50ACCT 842000141-00001
02/15/2025

02/05/20256104380092VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,216.50

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 21,509.16

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

18.45ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L INV
1VK9-H7YT-YLJR

02/24/2025INV0024762AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-118-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 18.45

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

3.19ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

3.20ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

1.25ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

33.75ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 41.39

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

82.00PRE-EMPLOYMENT  DOT DRUG
TEST - THOMAS MOORE

02/24/202525-1495242DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 82.00

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 141.84

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: 02135 - AMG PRINTING &  MAILING LLC

716.25VR APPLICATIOINS, VR ADDR
CONF & STATMNT RESIDENCE

02/10/2025120351AMG PRINTING &  MAILING L… 012-121-5180

Vendor 02135 - AMG PRINTING &  MAILING LLC Total: 716.25

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

35.00INV 780353-0 ELECTIONS
COPIER MAINTENANCE

02/10/2025INV0024739DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 35.00

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 751.25

Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

109.92ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-131-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 109.92
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Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

42.20INV 780355-0 AUDITOR COPIER
MAINTENANCE

02/10/2025INV0024739DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-131-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 42.20

Department 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 152.12

Department: 133 - COUNTY TREASURER

Vendor: VEN04031 - RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC

1,561.40BOND POLICY 72708774 CHIEF
DEPUTY TREASURER

02/24/20251291602RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC 012-133-6110

Vendor VEN04031 - RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC Total: 1,561.40

Department 133 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 1,561.40

Department: 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

145.70ACCT A2BJI22WPNOD6L INV
1TQ9-RL37-4W9R

02/24/2025INV0024762AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-135-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 145.70

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

68.04ACCT C062002/12/20253651999151CITIBANK, N.A. 012-135-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 68.04

Vendor: 02810 - COAST TO COAST COMPUTER

450.00ACCT 26246802/10/2025A2755234COAST TO COAST COMPUTER 012-135-5010

119.98ACCT 26246802/24/2025A2761882COAST TO COAST COMPUTER 012-135-5010

Vendor 02810 - COAST TO COAST COMPUTER Total: 569.98

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00INV 780522-0 TAX COPIER
MAINTENANCE

02/10/2025INV0024739DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-135-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC
